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528 HAHN Carla LEXWARE15 100484567361 01:55.65 0GER

541 LIEHNER Lara TSP Zürisee 1 00:00:06100462421062 02:00.95 0GER

504 EMBACHER Katrin AUSTRIA 1 National Team 00:00:07100351227713 02:02.00 0AUT

588 PELLEGRINO Anna Young Rive Rosse 00:00:07100289452854 02:02.15 0ITA

537 SOLÈR Chiara KA BOOM - Switzerland 00:00:08100842432685 02:03.45 0SUI

506 JORDE Lisa Kristine Team Norway 2 00:00:08100810595476 02:03.70 0NOR

523 HUTTER Anina Team SUISSE Suedost 00:00:09100348099477 02:03.85 0SUI

524 MOLENGRAAF Lauren Team BLY 00:00:09100233521268 02:03.85 0NED

503 HANÁKOVÁ Eliška Czech Republic A 00:00:09100565513849 02:04.20 0CZE

530 CARRICK-ANDERSON
Emily

Ride for Charlie / Scottish Cycling 00:00:091008427075210 02:04.50 0GBR

536 HERZOG Eva Team Intersport Patrick 00:00:091003512519511 02:04.70 0AUT

515 PERNICKÁ Adéla Czech Republic B 00:00:091004736255512 02:04.70 0CZE

507 CIRIAKOVÁ Terézia Slovak National Team U 15 00:00:101005600464913 02:04.80 0SVK

522 STOCKER Maresa Bayern 1 00:00:101003634689014 02:05.55 0GER

514 TEMPERONI Beatrice ITALY B 00:00:101003159732815 02:05.60 0ITA

516 FEURSTEIN Lisa AUSTRIA 2 National Team 00:00:111003513489516 02:06.45 0AUT

550 CROSA Francesca I Cinghiali - Bici Camogli 00:00:111005105876017 02:06.65 0ITA

509 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Hana Slovenia U15 1 00:00:121001755445518 02:07.45 0SLO

520 SAS Lore BBB 00:00:121006512153819 02:07.60 0BEL

548 BIANCHI Arianna LOMBARDIA U15 00:00:131002897792420 02:07.85 0ITA

539 JOHANSSON Alva IKHP Sweden 00:00:131002264321821 02:08.35 0SWE

589 EPP Aline TSP Zürisee 2 00:00:141009242865422 02:08.80 0SUI

502 CORVI Valentina ITALY A 00:00:141003086881823 02:08.85 0ITA

535 DAEMS Marthe Zamaje Racing Team 00:00:141006514659424 02:09.10 0BEL

561 KLEMENČIČ Ivana Slovenia U15 2 00:00:141001757901025 02:09.15 0SLO

558 CHATRIAN Matilde ORANGE BIKE TEAM 00:00:151002912665626 02:10.40 0ITA

581 MCGORUM Christina Scottish Cycling/International 1 00:00:161008427246927 02:11.00 0GBR

505 LILLELUND Julie Denmark 1 00:00:161003612298228 02:11.50 0DEN

553 TURINA Matilde FCI Comitato Regionale Veneto 2 00:00:171003095298329 02:11.95 0ITA

556 RIVA Sarah Sunshine Racers Nals 00:00:171007723976730 02:12.25 0ITA

592 VOJTÍŠKOVÁ Dorota Slovak Youth Team 00:00:171004606083631 02:12.25 0SVK
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540 BOULADOU Lisa Passion VTT PauLisAlix 00:00:181006892020132 02:12.85 0FRA

518 CANO ESPINOSA
Marta

Catalunya Time 00:00:181007344797633 02:13.20 0ESP

564 UNGEROVÁ Sofia KAKTUS BIKE - Team Bratislava
U15

00:00:181006745054834 02:13.25 0SVK

590 FURRER Muriel TSP Zürisee 2 00:00:181009354789135 02:13.25 0SUI

534 FISCHER Nora Sportschule Liechtenstein 1 00:00:181003513984836 02:13.40 0AUT

552 CALDERONI Vittoria Aliens Team 00:00:191003063045937 02:14.05 0ITA

545 AUER Anna Südtirol Landeskader 2 00:00:191009192395138 02:14.15 0ITA

513 CHAVAILLAZ Mélinda Pédale Bulloise Team A 00:00:191009666341339 02:14.50 0SUI

542 PYTHON Elodie Talent Romandie - M15 00:00:191004624048640 02:14.70 0SUI

554 TRUC Nicole TEAM LUCCHINI 1 00:00:191002943321841 02:14.70 0ITA

551 PLANKENSTEINER
Nina

Team Green Valley 00:00:201007723673742 02:14.85 0ITA

560 POLO Emilie Velo Club Courmayeur 2 00:00:201002945433543 02:14.90 0ITA

543 MAES Laura Bonanza 00:00:201006511385844 02:15.40 0BEL

585 REINBACHER Helene AUTOHME AUSTRIA 00:00:201003513439045 02:15.45 0AUT

533 LANFRANCHI Elisa Melavì Focus Bike 00:00:211003082688346 02:16.00 0ITA

591 SOCHANOVÁ Tamara Slovak Youth Team 00:00:211004604952047 02:16.10 0SVK

587 DEMICHELIS Greta Young Rive Rosse 00:00:211002933763248 02:16.55 0ITA

559 KOTLÍKOVÁ Adéla MS Bike Academy racing U15 00:00:221004741024749 02:16.85 0CZE

573 URECH Joëlle RE/MAX Biketeam Fricktal 00:00:221009576242450 02:17.25 0SUI

563 VAN THIEL Seline WILDRAD 00:00:221004904328151 02:17.45 0GER

557 AICHNER Marie Quiliano St Lorenzen 00:00:221007721683252 02:17.55 0ITA

511 KAGEVI Stina Team Sweden VSA 00:00:221002261957253 02:17.70 0SWE

549 RŽONCOVÁ Anna CK EPIC DOHNANY 00:00:231004607023354 02:17.80 0SVK

593 PUŠEC Mirta Team IBM 00:00:241005828172555 02:19.40 0CRO

501 HOSNER Sereina MITTELLAND SWISS TEAM 00:00:251009639423756 02:20.20 0SUI

568 GERSBY Julie Heeris Denmark 4 00:00:261007957130657 02:21.55 0DEN

569 FRANDSEN Thea Denmark 5 00:00:271009335591558 02:21.95 0DEN

538 MENGOTTI Giorgia XCO Project 00:00:271003092297459 02:22.40 0ITA

574 ROCHE Phoebe WXC World Racing 00:00:271009402006060 02:22.40 0GBR

575 MILLER Abigail WXC World Racing 00:00:271009411352561 02:22.40 0GBR

566 ZYLIK Marianna Warszawski Klub Kolarski 2 00:00:281006579396962 02:23.30 0POL

532 RADAELLI Elvira Ticino Cycling 00:00:291003282306363 02:23.80 0ITA

544 GRET Noémie Pédale bulloise Team B 00:00:291005244798164 02:24.60 0SUI
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578 STUMBAUER Marlies PopaFlo ARBÖ Freistadt 2 00:00:301007960949665 02:25.25 0AUT

521 TAMONOVA Anna Lokomotiv2 00:00:301008394327566 02:25.35 0RUS

526 KARLSSON Elin Team Sweden rELAXED 00:00:311002237676967 02:25.75 0SWE

580 LIMB Harriet East Midlands u15 Team 2 00:00:311008311443268 02:26.50 0GBR

586 HINDER Angelina AUTOHME AUSTRIA 00:00:311003512479169 02:26.50 0AUT

529 LINDSTRÖM Tilde Trimtex Sweden1 00:00:311002259653670 02:26.55 0SWE

510 STEED Evie East Midlands u15 Team 1 00:00:321009586114171 02:27.55 0GBR

582 KIEHLMANN Beatrix Scottish Cycling/International 2 00:00:321009640838172 02:27.65 0GBR

555 BIONAZ Emilie TEAM LUCCHINI 2 00:00:331002887304273 02:28.10 0ITA

562 MILLVED Molly Team Sweden - Kvänum - RBW 00:00:341007973347574 02:29.50 0SWE

565 MARTYNSKA
MAZURKIEWICZ
Hanna

Warszawski Klub Kolarski 00:00:341008465491475 02:29.55 0POL

570 PELTSCH Cassandra
Grave

Denmark 6 00:00:361008098507876 02:31.65 0DEN

517 TORP NIELSEN Emilie Denmark 2 00:00:371009335520877 02:32.15 0DEN

577 SOMMER Nicole PopaFlo ARBÖ Freistadt 2 00:00:371005632343678 02:32.45 0AUT

547 RIZZO Vittoria Quiliano Tarros 00:00:381003169937879 02:32.85 0ITA

584 TUOVINEN Hilma Korson Kaiku 2 00:00:381004585218380 02:33.45 0FIN

531 BARBERIS VIGNOLA
Greta

associazione scuola nazionale mtb
oasi zegna

00:00:391003080455481 02:34.05 0ITA

525 BOTER FERNANDEZ
Zaira

AMUNT T-BIKES 00:00:401009630097482 02:34.90 0ESP

571 JUUL BALLE Line Denmark 7 00:00:421009335541083 02:36.90 0DEN

583 MANNINEN Ella Korson Kaiku 2 00:00:431004586431184 02:38.65 0FIN

572 JENSEN Rebecca
Brinkmann

Denmark 8 00:00:441006065751885 02:39.05 0DEN

41 KOSAREVA Daria Lokomotiv2 00:00:461008979136586 02:41.05 0RUS

576 BAKOVIC Aoife WXC World Racing 00:00:511009493832887 02:46.05 0IRL

527 SIROLLA Asia Alto&Sconnesso 00:00:521002946928788 02:47.35 0ITA

519 HUBER Lina Team HRM-Germany 00:00:531005442112589 02:47.80 0GER

508 KIVISTU Eliise Estonian National Team 00:00:571007556106190 02:51.85 0EST

512 KOIVULA Ella Korson Kaiku 00:01:011004585370291 02:56.45 0FIN

546 TACCHINO Matilde Team Giomas 00:01:501003084598092 03:45.20 0ITA

567 NORRID-MORTENSEN
Olympia Bianca

Denmark 3 10080492503DNS 00:00.00 0DEN
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182 SETTIN Mattia Scottish Cycling/International 2 100293815831 01:46.50 0ITA

3 BONETTO Carlo ITALY A 00:00:01100326318912 01:47.45 0ITA

9 KIRK Sune Denmark 1 00:00:04100564980363 01:49.70 0DEN

112 PALLWEBER Niclas Sunshine Racers Nals 00:00:04100327060574 01:50.40 0ITA

83 BARHOUMI Ilian
Alexandre

Talent Romandie - M15 00:00:05100347905475 01:50.85 0SUI

11 EKROLL Sivert Team Norway 2 00:00:05100204881016 01:51.00 0NOR

111 GRUBER GENETTI
Anton

Sunshine Racers Nals 00:00:05100346685887 01:51.40 0ITA

7 HAMMERLE Alexander AUSTRIA 1 National Team 00:00:06100351371218 01:51.65 0AUT

52 ELOFSSON Edvin Team Sweden rELAXED 00:00:06100225913819 01:51.65 0SWE

82 ESCHLER Lasse
Benedikt

TSP Zürisee 1 00:00:061007245726310 01:51.85 0GER

133 HJORTH Hector Glud Denmark 3 00:00:061008242452011 01:52.05 0DEN

5 ELBADRI Jakub Czech Republic A 00:00:061005912905912 01:52.55 0CZE

76 LATELLA Remy XCO Project 00:00:071002945352713 01:52.60 0ITA

19 GREENSILL Max East Midlands u15 Team 1 00:00:071009482314014 01:52.70 0GBR

69 TIELENS Zander Zamaje Racing Team 00:00:071006513275315 01:52.85 0BEL

18 PAHOR Žan Slovenia U15 1 00:00:071001764923316 01:53.30 0SLO

99 MUSSO Filippo I Cinghiali - Bici Camogli 00:00:071003294997117 01:53.40 0ITA

70 DE KEERSMAEKER
Jens

Zamaje Racing Team 00:00:081006510820218 01:53.60 0BEL

40 URKENS Ferre BBB 00:00:081006512032619 01:53.65 0BEL

74 SOMMER Sven KA BOOM - Switzerland 00:00:081009390103420 01:53.80 0SUI

28 GENESINI Pietro ITALY B 00:00:081003163258921 01:53.85 0ITA

89 PACCAGNELLA Elian Südtirol Landeskader 2 00:00:081006020434522 01:54.05 0ITA

34 THØGERSEN Kasper
Birk

Denmark 2 00:00:081006005076123 01:54.25 0DEN

129 LACHOWICZ Szymon Warszawski Klub Kolarski 00:00:081006527461724 01:54.25 0POL

6 BERNÁT Adam Czech Republic A 00:00:081004733608125 01:54.40 0CZE

84 BINGGELI Alexandre Talent Romandie - M15 00:00:081003480156026 01:54.55 0SUI

13 SCHWARZBACHER
Matthias

Slovak National Team U 15 00:00:091004606881927 01:54.65 0SVK

92 GIARETTA Gioele Team Giomas 00:00:091003090842628 01:54.85 0ITA

10 HOUGS Nikolaj Denmark 1 00:00:091005922980029 01:55.10 0DEN
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138 LILLEBÆK OTTESEN
Oliver

Denmark 5 00:00:091005717834930 01:55.10 0DEN

14 VRBIK Juraj Slovak National Team U 15 00:00:091004602385431 01:55.20 0SVK

139 HVIID BORNING
Frederik

Denmark 6 00:00:091009300398432 01:55.45 0DEN

8 KOSCH Matthias AUSTRIA 1 National Team 00:00:101003513358233 01:55.60 0AUT

67 SPRENGER Felix Sportschule Liechtenstein 1 00:00:101008348818334 01:55.75 0LIE

75 ABBATE Giuseppe XCO Project 00:00:101002919961035 01:55.90 0ITA

91 KASEMI Dion Team Giomas 00:00:101003088953136 01:56.30 0ITA

135 WITHEN PHILIPSEN
Albert

Denmark 4 00:00:101005477264837 01:56.40 0DEN

32 HÖDLMOSER Dominik AUSTRIA 2 National Team 00:00:101003514297938 01:56.45 0AUT

27 DONATI Davide ITALY B 00:00:101003293623139 01:56.50 0ITA

118 KRÝSL Lukáš MS Bike Academy racing U15 00:00:111001344094840 01:57.05 0CZE

81 SIDAHMED Khalid TSP Zürisee 1 00:00:111007891423141 01:57.15 0SUI

80 ANDRE GALLIS Alix Passion VTT PauLisAlix 00:00:111006620490842 01:57.20 0FRA

56 SCHMIDT Nils LEXWARE15 00:00:111005921585443 01:57.45 0GER

136 DAMGAARD Hector Denmark 4 00:00:111007394722544 01:57.55 0DEN

90 BACHER Hannes Südtirol Landeskader 2 00:00:121009056160845 01:57.85 0ITA

51 ERIKSSON Axel Team Sweden rELAXED 00:00:121002233574746 01:58.00 0SWE

120 GERBAZ Stefano Velo Club Courmayeur 2 00:00:121002884333647 01:58.05 0ITA

125 GEIGLE Jakob WILDRAD 00:00:121004857697448 01:58.15 0GER

145 LEUBIN Miro RE/MAX Biketeam Fricktal 00:00:121009559449049 01:58.15 0SUI

71 LECHNER Florian Team Intersport Patrick 00:00:121003515611750 01:58.40 0GER

134 ROTNE Tore Denmark 3 00:00:121005983867451 01:58.45 0DEN

60 OAKLEY Reuben Ride for Charlie / Scottish Cycling 00:00:121009499460952 01:58.55 0GBR

79 BOICHIS Paul Passion VTT PauLisAlix 00:00:121006620480753 01:58.55 0FRA

153 VOLKART Laurin TSP Zürisee 2 00:00:121009386546654 01:58.55 0SUI

46 HASSLER Mauro Team SUISSE Suedost 00:00:131004913513055 01:58.75 0SUI

127 NOVÁK Samuel KAKTUS BIKE - Team Bratislava
U15

00:00:131004604315356 01:58.80 0SVK

106 PRA Ettore FCI Comitato Regionale Veneto 2 00:00:131003134209457 01:58.90 0ITA

101 WOLFSGRUBER
Maximilian

Team Green Valley 00:00:131008539231658 01:59.05 0ITA

105 FREGATA Luca FCI Comitato Regionale Veneto 2 00:00:131003089044059 01:59.05 0ITA

4 GRIMOD Etienne ITALY A 00:00:131002873401060 01:59.10 0ITA

140 HJORTLUND Frederik Denmark 6 00:00:131005830981561 01:59.10 0DEN

1 HÄTTENSCHWILER
Loris

MITTELLAND SWISS TEAM 00:00:131009639656062 01:59.15 0SUI
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25 WIRZ Simon Pédale Bulloise Team A 00:00:131003478559463 01:59.25 0SUI

121 VOVK Ambrož Slovenia U15 2 00:00:131001757567364 01:59.40 0SLO

2 FISCHER Leon MITTELLAND SWISS TEAM 00:00:141009639433865 01:59.60 0SUI

171 OLDFIELD Ioan Team IBM 00:00:141009690995366 01:59.65 0GBR

68 PÜNTENER Marco Sportschule Liechtenstein 1 00:00:141008291568167 01:59.65 0LIE

96 MILESI Davide LOMBARDIA U15 00:00:141003075736768 01:59.65 0ITA

73 HALTER Nicolas KA BOOM - Switzerland 00:00:141006180090669 01:59.70 0SUI

146 HUBER Jan RE/MAX Biketeam Fricktal 00:00:141008320092470 01:59.75 0SUI

61 RONDINA Cristian associazione scuola nazionale mtb
oasi zegna

00:00:141003095884571 01:59.80 0ITA

117 ŠILHAVÝ Daniel MS Bike Academy racing U15 00:00:141004725302772 02:00.10 0CZE

63 FULLIN Valerio Ticino Cycling 00:00:141003480176273 02:00.20 0ITA

47 VAN DER MADE Jorn Team BLY 00:00:141002315327474 02:00.25 0NED

98 MROCEK Adam CK EPIC DOHNANY 00:00:141004608013575 02:00.25 0SVK

43 BRANDL Timo Bayern 1 00:00:141004613166576 02:00.40 0GER

97 VRANÁK Lukáš CK EPIC DOHNANY 00:00:141004607993377 02:00.45 0SVK

17 GLADEK Marcel Slovenia U15 1 00:00:141001758881178 02:00.50 0SLO

95 GUERCILENA Marco LOMBARDIA U15 00:00:141002946706579 02:00.55 0ITA

66 ZUMELLI Andrea Melavì Focus Bike 00:00:151004979119180 02:00.60 0SUI

29 NOVOTNÝ Ondřej Czech Republic B 00:00:151004727151881 02:00.65 0CZE

55 BUCK Fabian LEXWARE15 00:00:151004574558482 02:00.75 0GER

107 BORRE Gabriel TEAM LUCCHINI 1 00:00:151002877543683 02:00.75 0ITA

181 GERGELY Koppány
Máté

Scottish Cycling/International 1 00:00:151007404452884 02:00.80 0HUN

102 LEITGEB Maximilian Team Green Valley 00:00:151008144168585 02:01.05 0ITA

12 NORDHAGEN Jørgen Team Norway 2 00:00:151002023155486 02:01.25 0NOR

123 KARLQVIST Philip Team Sweden - Kvänum - RBW 00:00:151002259502187 02:01.35 0SWE

49 GAMEZ FERRER
Carlos

AMUNT T-BIKES 00:00:151004995771188 02:01.55 0ESP

151 BUCHBAUER Julian AUTOHME AUSTRIA 00:00:151003513428989 02:01.55 0AUT

131 JAROSLAWSKI Maciej Warszawski Klub Kolarski 2 00:00:161008438816290 02:01.65 0POL

130 SWIDER Brajan Warszawski Klub Kolarski 00:00:161005455510791 02:01.90 0POL

87 BREITLER Jim Pédale bulloise Team B 00:00:161003480853392 02:02.10 0SUI

78 EDBERG Oskar IKHP Sweden 00:00:171006413688593 02:02.60 0SWE

128 VIERIK Ján KAKTUS BIKE - Team Bratislava
U15

00:00:171008490276794 02:02.85 0SVK

124 OSSIANSSON Colin Team Sweden - Kvänum - RBW 00:00:171002260542895 02:02.90 0SWE
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100 BOSIO Tommaso I Cinghiali - Bici Camogli 00:00:171002899429096 02:02.95 0ITA

22 UNGER Anton Team Sweden VSA 00:00:171002257774297 02:03.30 0SWE

33 LOSE Mikkel Denmark 2 00:00:171005846592498 02:03.40 0DEN

21 HYLÉN Vilmer Team Sweden VSA 00:00:181002230644599 02:03.70 0SWE

26 PICCAND Neo Pédale Bulloise Team A 00:00:1810096663211100 02:03.75 0SUI

88 DENERVAUD Thom Pédale bulloise Team B 00:00:1810050547185101 02:03.90 0SUI

165 CHYNCHYK Bohdan 00:00:1810055169136102 02:04.40 0UKR

183 SWITZER Dominic East Midlands u15 Team 2 00:00:1810096848521103 02:04.40 0GBR

77 JOHANSSON Nils IKHP Sweden 00:00:1910022656049104 02:04.75 0SWE

15 MÄEUIBO Markus Estonian National Team 00:00:1910082962060105 02:04.80 0EST

147 GIESINGER Leon PopaFlo ARBÖ Freistadt 2 00:00:1910035131360106 02:05.40 0AUT

170 COPPOLA Ben Team IBM 00:00:1910096407977107 02:05.45 0ITA

58 PALMBERG Jonathan Trimtex Sweden1 00:00:1910022283207108 02:05.55 0SWE

142 VESTERGAARD
Sebastian Bjerregaard

Denmark 7 00:00:2010091940826109 02:06.00 0DEN

132 LANGER Mikolaj Warszawski Klub Kolarski 2 00:00:2010084388263110 02:06.05 0POL

20 AMOR-HUNGHES
George

East Midlands u15 Team 1 00:00:2010074173759111 02:06.15 0GBR

85 CARMINATI Diego Bonanza 00:00:2010030850731112 02:06.40 0ITA

103 SAVIO Edoardo Aliens Team 00:00:2010031814263113 02:06.40 0ITA

39 MENSAERT Mathias BBB 00:00:2010064271978114 02:06.55 0BEL

108 CARBONE Andrea TEAM LUCCHINI 1 00:00:2010029099273115 02:06.55 0ITA

157 RONCO Maurizio 00:00:2110028953167116 02:06.80 0ITA

31 GORITSCHNIG Marco AUSTRIA 2 National Team 00:00:2110079633546117 02:07.05 0AUT

94 BONIFACINO Christian Quiliano Tarros 00:00:2110033804379118 02:07.25 0ITA

161 BUONGIORNO Simone
Leonardo

00:00:2110031652700119 02:07.30 0ITA

144 NØRLYNG Carl Denmark 8 00:00:2110080715401120 02:07.45 0DEN

162 FORCARI Enrico 00:00:2110032754153121 02:07.55 0ITA

65 SASSELLA Daniele Melavì Focus Bike 00:00:2110031555393122 02:07.55 0ITA

137 NYMAND NIELSEN
Emil

Denmark 5 00:00:2210058405094123 02:07.65 0DEN

44 POTSTADA Simon Bayern 1 00:00:2210054115876124 02:07.70 0GER

152 PERUZZO Giulio Young Rive Rosse 00:00:2210028963776125 02:07.75 0ITA

36 FONT PEREZ Arnau Catalunya Time 00:00:2210040753320126 02:08.20 0ESP

57 SANDIN Albin Trimtex Sweden1 00:00:2210022596637127 02:08.50 0SWE

48 PLAS Yaël Team BLY 00:00:2310023276546128 02:09.15 0NED
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72 SPISS Daniel Team Intersport Patrick 00:00:2310054833171129 02:09.15 0AUT

50 VERGARA SANCHEZ
Izan

AMUNT T-BIKES 00:00:2310096449609130 02:09.35 0ESP

110 ALLEGRI Enea TEAM LUCCHINI 2 00:00:2310030806675131 02:09.55 0ITA

62 PICH Giulio associazione scuola nazionale mtb
oasi zegna

00:00:2410030842243132 02:09.65 0ITA

93 PASTORINO Giacomo Quiliano Tarros 00:00:2410029430689133 02:09.95 0ITA

116 PERRON Michel ORANGE BIKE TEAM 00:00:2410029454133134 02:10.05 0ITA

154 HRUŠKA Matej Slovak Youth Team 00:00:2410046065886135 02:10.45 0SVK

122 TERPIN Tine Slovenia U15 2 00:00:2510017583252136 02:10.80 0SLO

141 ANDERSEN Kristoffer
Østergaard

Denmark 7 00:00:2510053148809137 02:11.25 0DEN

126 EBERLE Cornel WILDRAD 00:00:2510064568032138 02:11.50 0GER

35 FONT CABEZAS Pol Catalunya Time 00:00:2510040642273139 02:11.55 0ESP

143 ANDERSEN Lukas Denmark 8 00:00:2610051490008140 02:12.35 0DEN

148 CHILTON Otto East Midlands u15 Team 2 00:00:2710083114331141 02:12.85 0GBR

16 MITT Virgo Estonian National Team 00:00:2710076411833142 02:13.15 0EST

24 NIEMINEN Aaro Korson Kaiku 00:00:2810045880172143 02:13.80 0FIN

45 LANTER Nils Team SUISSE Suedost 00:00:2810061159187144 02:13.80 0SUI

38 FEIGE Patrick Team HRM-Germany 00:00:2810072545775145 02:13.85 0GER

37 KOPP Felix Team HRM-Germany 00:00:2810062598528146 02:13.95 0GER

156 EVALDSSON Theo 00:00:2810022654837147 02:14.30 0SWE

59 BARNES Patrick Ride for Charlie / Scottish Cycling 00:00:2910094920847148 02:14.95 0GBR

119 BETTARELLI Simone Velo Club Courmayeur 2 00:00:2910028960847149 02:15.25 0ITA

42 BREDIKHIN Kirill Lokomotiv2 00:00:3010075886215150 02:16.00 0RUS

104 NADA Francesco Aliens Team 00:00:3010031820327151 02:16.00 0ITA

53 MANGIONE Flavio
Calogero

Alto&Sconnesso 00:00:3110083900839152 02:17.40 0ITA

115 BRUNIER Andrea ORANGE BIKE TEAM 00:00:3210029911245153 02:18.30 0ITA

114 RICCHEBUONO
Gabriele

Quiliano St Lorenzen 00:00:3210032705552154 02:18.35 0ITA

64 BULLONI Noe Ticino Cycling 00:00:3310051649652155 02:18.60 0SUI

54 FELLETTI Gabriele Alto&Sconnesso 00:00:3310029102812156 02:19.25 0ITA

109 DEL DEGAN Gilles TEAM LUCCHINI 2 00:00:3410030859421157 02:19.90 0ITA

149 HERTZ Oskar Scottish Cycling/International 1 00:00:3410060992065158 02:19.90 0DEN

150 TERHELÄ Valtteri Korson Kaiku 2 00:00:3410069933950159 02:20.15 0FIN

158 CORVI Daniele 00:00:3510029508592160 02:21.00 0ITA

30 SAMEC Filip Czech Republic B 00:00:3810047318402161 02:23.75 0CZE
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Category ranking, U15 MEN
Pos. Athlete Team Race TimeUCI ID Gap LapsBib NAZ

163 MEYLENDER Rick Scottish Cycling/International 2 00:00:4310035006775162 02:28.65 0LUX

86 COMERRO Tommaso Bonanza 00:00:4410079814412163 02:29.90 0ITA

164 MACCHIAVELLO
Matteo

00:01:0310049105424164 02:48.65 0ITA

23 JALONEN Viljami Korson Kaiku 00:01:0410045860671165 02:50.05 0FIN

113 TRINCHERO Enrico
Rolf

Quiliano St Lorenzen 00:01:1610031931067166 03:01.65 0ITA

160 GALBUSERA Simone 10031199527DNS 00:00.00 0ITA

The referee

Official Timer MySDAM
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Results Teams 13/14 years, U15 MEN
Pos. Team Team Total timeRiders

AUSTRIA 1 National Team 05:49.251
KOSCH Matthias - AUT
HAMMERLE Alexander - AUT
EMBACHER Katrin - AUT

01:55.60
01:51.65
02:02.00

TSP Zürisee 1 05:49.952
SIDAHMED Khalid - SUI
LIEHNER Lara - GER
ESCHLER Lasse Benedikt - GER

01:57.15
02:00.95
01:51.85

Czech Republic A 05:51.153
BERNÁT Adam - CZE
HANÁKOVÁ Eliška - CZE
ELBADRI Jakub - CZE

01:54.40
02:04.20
01:52.55

LEXWARE15 05:53.854
HAHN Carla - GER
BUCK Fabian - GER
SCHMIDT Nils - GER

01:55.65
02:00.75
01:57.45

Sunshine Racers Nals 05:54.055
GRUBER GENETTI Anton - ITA
RIVA Sarah - ITA
PALLWEBER Niclas - ITA

01:51.40
02:12.25
01:50.40

Slovak National Team U 15 05:54.656
CIRIAKOVÁ Terézia - SVK
VRBIK Juraj - SVK
SCHWARZBACHER Matthias - SVK

02:04.80
01:55.20
01:54.65

ITALY A 05:55.407
BONETTO Carlo - ITA
GRIMOD Etienne - ITA
CORVI Valentina - ITA

01:47.45
01:59.10
02:08.85

Zamaje Racing Team 05:55.558
DE KEERSMAEKER Jens - BEL
TIELENS Zander - BEL
DAEMS Marthe - BEL

01:53.60
01:52.85
02:09.10

Team Norway 2 05:55.959
EKROLL Sivert - NOR
NORDHAGEN Jørgen - NOR
JORDE Lisa Kristine - NOR

01:51.00
02:01.25
02:03.70

ITALY B 05:55.9510
DONATI Davide - ITA
GENESINI Pietro - ITA
TEMPERONI Beatrice - ITA

01:56.50
01:53.85
02:05.60

Denmark 1 05:56.3011
KIRK Sune - DEN
HOUGS Nikolaj - DEN
LILLELUND Julie - DEN

01:49.70
01:55.10
02:11.50

KA BOOM - Switzerland 05:56.9512
SOMMER Sven - SUI
SOLÈR Chiara - SUI
HALTER Nicolas - SUI

01:53.80
02:03.45
01:59.70

Talent Romandie - M15 06:00.1013
BARHOUMI Ilian Alexandre - SUI
PYTHON Elodie - SUI
BINGGELI Alexandre - SUI

01:50.85
02:14.70
01:54.55

Slovenia U15 1 06:01.2514
PAHOR Žan - SLO 01:53.30
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Results Teams 13/14 years, U15 MEN
Pos. Team Team Total timeRiders

GLADEK Marcel - SLO
KRANJEC ŽAGAR Hana - SLO

02:00.50
02:07.45

I Cinghiali - Bici Camogli 06:03.0015
MUSSO Filippo - ITA
CROSA Francesca - ITA
BOSIO Tommaso - ITA

01:53.40
02:06.65
02:02.95

Südtirol Landeskader 2 06:06.0516
PACCAGNELLA Elian - ITA
BACHER Hannes - ITA
AUER Anna - ITA

01:54.05
01:57.85
02:14.15

BBB 06:07.8017
MENSAERT Mathias - BEL
URKENS Ferre - BEL
SAS Lore - BEL

02:06.55
01:53.65
02:07.60

LOMBARDIA U15 06:08.0518
MILESI Davide - ITA
BIANCHI Arianna - ITA
GUERCILENA Marco - ITA

01:59.65
02:07.85
02:00.55

Passion VTT PauLisAlix 06:08.6019
ANDRE GALLIS Alix - FRA
BOULADOU Lisa - FRA
BOICHIS Paul - FRA

01:57.20
02:12.85
01:58.55

Sportschule Liechtenstein 1 06:08.8020
SPRENGER Felix - LIE
FISCHER Nora - AUT
PÜNTENER Marco - LIE

01:55.75
02:13.40
01:59.65

FCI Comitato Regionale Veneto 2 06:09.9021
PRA Ettore - ITA
TURINA Matilde - ITA
FREGATA Luca - ITA

01:58.90
02:11.95
01:59.05

AUSTRIA 2 National Team 06:09.9522
GORITSCHNIG Marco - AUT
HÖDLMOSER Dominik - AUT
FEURSTEIN Lisa - AUT

02:07.05
01:56.45
02:06.45

XCO Project 06:10.9023
ABBATE Giuseppe - ITA
MENGOTTI Giorgia - ITA
LATELLA Remy - ITA

01:55.90
02:22.40
01:52.60

Team Intersport Patrick 06:12.2524
SPISS Daniel - AUT
LECHNER Florian - GER
HERZOG Eva - AUT

02:09.15
01:58.40
02:04.70

Team BLY 06:13.2525
VAN DER MADE Jorn - NED
MOLENGRAAF Lauren - NED
PLAS Yaël - NED

02:00.25
02:03.85
02:09.15

Bayern 1 06:13.6526
POTSTADA Simon - GER
STOCKER Maresa - GER
BRANDL Timo - GER

02:07.70
02:05.55
02:00.40

MS Bike Academy racing U15 06:14.0027
ŠILHAVÝ Daniel - CZE
KRÝSL Lukáš - CZE
KOTLÍKOVÁ Adéla - CZE

02:00.10
01:57.05
02:16.85

KAKTUS BIKE - Team Bratislava U15 06:14.9028
UNGEROVÁ Sofia - SVK
VIERIK Ján - SVK
NOVÁK Samuel - SVK

02:13.25
02:02.85
01:58.80
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Results Teams 13/14 years, U15 MEN
Pos. Team Team Total timeRiders

Team Green Valley 06:14.9529
LEITGEB Maximilian - ITA
PLANKENSTEINER Nina - ITA
WOLFSGRUBER Maximilian - ITA

02:01.05
02:14.85
01:59.05

RE/MAX Biketeam Fricktal 06:15.1530
HUBER Jan - SUI
URECH Joëlle - SUI
LEUBIN Miro - SUI

01:59.75
02:17.25
01:58.15

Team Sweden rELAXED 06:15.4031
ELOFSSON Edvin - SWE
KARLSSON Elin - SWE
ERIKSSON Axel - SWE

01:51.65
02:25.75
01:58.00

Denmark 4 06:15.5032
WITHEN PHILIPSEN Albert - DEN
DAMGAARD Hector - DEN
GERSBY Julie Heeris - DEN

01:56.40
01:57.55
02:21.55

IKHP Sweden 06:15.7033
JOHANSSON Nils - SWE
JOHANSSON Alva - SWE
EDBERG Oskar - SWE

02:04.75
02:08.35
02:02.60

Team SUISSE Suedost 06:16.4034
LANTER Nils - SUI
HUTTER Anina - SUI
HASSLER Mauro - SUI

02:13.80
02:03.85
01:58.75

Pédale Bulloise Team A 06:17.5035
PICCAND Neo - SUI
CHAVAILLAZ Mélinda - SUI
WIRZ Simon - SUI

02:03.75
02:14.50
01:59.25

Ride for Charlie / Scottish Cycling 06:18.0036
OAKLEY Reuben - GBR
BARNES Patrick - GBR
CARRICK-ANDERSON Emily - GBR

01:58.55
02:14.95
02:04.50

CK EPIC DOHNANY 06:18.5037
MROCEK Adam - SVK
RŽONCOVÁ Anna - SVK
VRANÁK Lukáš - SVK

02:00.25
02:17.80
02:00.45

MITTELLAND SWISS TEAM 06:18.9538
HÄTTENSCHWILER Loris - SUI
HOSNER Sereina - SUI
FISCHER Leon - SUI

01:59.15
02:20.20
01:59.60

Slovenia U15 2 06:19.3539
TERPIN Tine - SLO
VOVK Ambrož - SLO
KLEMENČIČ Ivana - SLO

02:10.80
01:59.40
02:09.15

TSP Zürisee 2 06:20.6040
VOLKART Laurin - SUI
EPP Aline - SUI
FURRER Muriel - SUI

01:58.55
02:08.80
02:13.25

TEAM LUCCHINI 1 06:22.0041
BORRE Gabriel - ITA
CARBONE Andrea - ITA
TRUC Nicole - ITA

02:00.75
02:06.55
02:14.70

Melavì Focus Bike 06:24.1542
ZUMELLI Andrea - SUI
LANFRANCHI Elisa - ITA
SASSELLA Daniele - ITA

02:00.60
02:16.00
02:07.55

Team IBM 06:24.5043
OLDFIELD Ioan - GBR
PUŠEC Mirta - CRO
COPPOLA Ben - ITA

01:59.65
02:19.40
02:05.45
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Results Teams 13/14 years, U15 MEN
Pos. Team Team Total timeRiders

Team Sweden VSA 06:24.7044
HYLÉN Vilmer - SWE
UNGER Anton - SWE
KAGEVI Stina - SWE

02:03.70
02:03.30
02:17.70

Denmark 5 06:24.7045
NYMAND NIELSEN Emil - DEN
LILLEBÆK OTTESEN Oliver - DEN
FRANDSEN Thea - DEN

02:07.65
01:55.10
02:21.95

Warszawski Klub Kolarski 06:25.7046
LACHOWICZ Szymon - POL
MARTYNSKA MAZURKIEWICZ Hanna - POL
SWIDER Brajan - POL

01:54.25
02:29.55
02:01.90

Denmark 6 06:26.2047
HVIID BORNING Frederik - DEN
HJORTLUND Frederik - DEN
PELTSCH Cassandra Grave - DEN

01:55.45
01:59.10
02:31.65

East Midlands u15 Team 1 06:26.4048
GREENSILL Max - GBR
STEED Evie - GBR
AMOR-HUNGHES George - GBR

01:52.70
02:27.55
02:06.15

Young Rive Rosse 06:26.4549
PELLEGRINO Anna - ITA
PERUZZO Giulio - ITA
DEMICHELIS Greta - ITA

02:02.15
02:07.75
02:16.55

WILDRAD 06:27.1050
GEIGLE Jakob - GER
VAN THIEL Seline - GER
EBERLE Cornel - GER

01:58.15
02:17.45
02:11.50

Velo Club Courmayeur 2 06:28.2051
GERBAZ Stefano - ITA
POLO Emilie - ITA
BETTARELLI Simone - ITA

01:58.05
02:14.90
02:15.25

Czech Republic B 06:29.1052
SAMEC Filip - CZE
PERNICKÁ Adéla - CZE
NOVOTNÝ Ondřej - CZE

02:23.75
02:04.70
02:00.65

Denmark 2 06:29.8053
LOSE Mikkel - DEN
THØGERSEN Kasper Birk - DEN
TORP NIELSEN Emilie - DEN

02:03.40
01:54.25
02:32.15

Pédale bulloise Team B 06:30.6054
DENERVAUD Thom - SUI
GRET Noémie - SUI
BREITLER Jim - SUI

02:03.90
02:24.60
02:02.10

Warszawski Klub Kolarski 2 06:31.0055
LANGER Mikolaj - POL
JAROSLAWSKI Maciej - POL
ZYLIK Marianna - POL

02:06.05
02:01.65
02:23.30

Scottish Cycling/International 1 06:31.7056
GERGELY Koppány Máté - HUN
MCGORUM Christina - GBR
HERTZ Oskar - DEN

02:00.80
02:11.00
02:19.90

Catalunya Time 06:32.9557
FONT PEREZ Arnau - ESP
FONT CABEZAS Pol - ESP
CANO ESPINOSA Marta - ESP

02:08.20
02:11.55
02:13.20

Team Sweden - Kvänum - RBW 06:33.7558
KARLQVIST Philip - SWE
OSSIANSSON Colin - SWE
MILLVED Molly - SWE

02:01.35
02:02.90
02:29.50
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Results Teams 13/14 years, U15 MEN
Pos. Team Team Total timeRiders

Aliens Team 06:36.4559
SAVIO Edoardo - ITA
NADA Francesco - ITA
CALDERONI Vittoria - ITA

02:06.40
02:16.00
02:14.05

ORANGE BIKE TEAM 06:38.7560
PERRON Michel - ITA
CHATRIAN Matilde - ITA
BRUNIER Andrea - ITA

02:10.05
02:10.40
02:18.30

Slovak Youth Team 06:38.8061
VOJTÍŠKOVÁ Dorota - SVK
SOCHANOVÁ Tamara - SVK
HRUŠKA Matej - SVK

02:12.25
02:16.10
02:10.45

Trimtex Sweden1 06:40.6062
SANDIN Albin - SWE
LINDSTRÖM Tilde - SWE
PALMBERG Jonathan - SWE

02:08.50
02:26.55
02:05.55

Ticino Cycling 06:42.6063
BULLONI Noe - SUI
RADAELLI Elvira - ITA
FULLIN Valerio - ITA

02:18.60
02:23.80
02:00.20

Scottish Cycling/International 2 06:42.8064
SETTIN Mattia - ITA
KIEHLMANN Beatrix - GBR
MEYLENDER Rick - LUX

01:46.50
02:27.65
02:28.65

AUTOHME AUSTRIA 06:43.5065
BUCHBAUER Julian - AUT
HINDER Angelina - AUT
REINBACHER Helene - AUT

02:01.55
02:26.50
02:15.45

associazione scuola nazionale mtb oasi
zegna

06:43.5066
PICH Giulio - ITA
BARBERIS VIGNOLA Greta - ITA
RONDINA Cristian - ITA

02:09.65
02:34.05
01:59.80

East Midlands u15 Team 2 06:43.7567
SWITZER Dominic - GBR
LIMB Harriet - GBR
CHILTON Otto - GBR

02:04.40
02:26.50
02:12.85

AMUNT T-BIKES 06:45.8068
GAMEZ FERRER Carlos - ESP
VERGARA SANCHEZ Izan - ESP
BOTER FERNANDEZ Zaira - ESP

02:01.55
02:09.35
02:34.90

Quiliano Tarros 06:50.0569
BONIFACINO Christian - ITA
RIZZO Vittoria - ITA
PASTORINO Giacomo - ITA

02:07.25
02:32.85
02:09.95

Bonanza 06:51.7070
CARMINATI Diego - ITA
COMERRO Tommaso - ITA
MAES Laura - BEL

02:06.40
02:29.90
02:15.40

Denmark 7 06:54.1571
ANDERSEN Kristoffer Østergaard - DEN
VESTERGAARD Sebastian Bjerregaard -
DEN
JUUL BALLE Line - DEN

02:11.25
02:06.00
02:36.90

TEAM LUCCHINI 2 06:57.5572
ALLEGRI Enea - ITA
BIONAZ Emilie - ITA
DEL DEGAN Gilles - ITA

02:09.55
02:28.10
02:19.90

Denmark 8 06:58.8573
ANDERSEN Lukas - DEN
NØRLYNG Carl - DEN

02:12.35
02:07.45
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Results Teams 13/14 years, U15 MEN
Pos. Team Team Total timeRiders

JENSEN Rebecca Brinkmann - DEN 02:39.05

PopaFlo ARBÖ Freistadt 2 07:03.1074
GIESINGER Leon - AUT
SOMMER Nicole - AUT
STUMBAUER Marlies - AUT

02:05.40
02:32.45
02:25.25

Estonian National Team 07:09.8075
MITT Virgo - EST
MÄEUIBO Markus - EST
KIVISTU Eliise - EST

02:13.15
02:04.80
02:51.85

Team HRM-Germany 07:15.6076
FEIGE Patrick - GER
KOPP Felix - GER
HUBER Lina - GER

02:13.85
02:13.95
02:47.80

Lokomotiv2 07:22.4077
BREDIKHIN Kirill - RUS
TAMONOVA Anna - RUS
KOSAREVA Daria - RUS

02:16.00
02:25.35
02:41.05

Alto&Sconnesso 07:24.0078
MANGIONE Flavio Calogero - ITA
SIROLLA Asia - ITA
FELLETTI Gabriele - ITA

02:17.40
02:47.35
02:19.25

WXC World Racing 07:30.8579
MILLER Abigail - GBR
BAKOVIC Aoife - IRL
ROCHE Phoebe - GBR

02:22.40
02:46.05
02:22.40

Korson Kaiku 2 07:32.2580
TERHELÄ Valtteri - FIN
TUOVINEN Hilma - FIN
MANNINEN Ella - FIN

02:20.15
02:33.45
02:38.65

Team Giomas 07:36.3581
TACCHINO Matilde - ITA
KASEMI Dion - ITA
GIARETTA Gioele - ITA

03:45.20
01:56.30
01:54.85

Quiliano St Lorenzen 07:37.5582
RICCHEBUONO Gabriele - ITA
AICHNER Marie - ITA
TRINCHERO Enrico Rolf - ITA

02:18.35
02:17.55
03:01.65

Korson Kaiku 08:00.3083
JALONEN Viljami - FIN
NIEMINEN Aaro - FIN
KOIVULA Ella - FIN

02:50.05
02:13.80
02:56.45

Denmark 3 03:50.5084
HJORTH Hector Glud - DEN
ROTNE Tore - DEN
NORRID-MORTENSEN Olympia Bianca -
DEN

01:52.05
01:58.45
00:00.00
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